Vertical Power Controllers V42 and V70 Series
Enclosure Power Distribution Units (ePDU™)
© 2008 Eaton Corporation. All Rights Reserved. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.pulizzi.com • pulizzisales@eaton.com • 800-870-2248 • Fax: 605-334-4999
2
Option 1
42 = 42” height with brackets
70 = 70” height with brackets

S = Straight Blade Outlets
L = Locking Outlets
“Design Your Own” part number guide
V - - -
Option 4
F = Filter
N = No Filter
Option 1: Chassis Size
Choose either 42” tall or 70” tall. Both chassis styles are 2” wide by 1.89” deep. The 42” option is 38” tall without the
mounting brackets attached and the 70” option is 66” tall without the mounting brackets attached. The 42” tall option
has (12) NEMA style receptacles. The 42” F3 version has (16) IEC C13 receptacles and the F4 version has (8) IEC C13
receptacles and (2) IEC C19 receptacles. The 70” tall option has (24) NEMA style receptacles. The 70” AB version has
(28) C13 receptacles and (1) C19 receptacle. The 70” F3 version has (32) IEC C13 receptacles and the F4 version has
(24) IEC C13 receptacles and (2) IEC C19 receptacles. Mounting Standard: SUB-HRDWARE-017 attached.
Option 2: Circuit Breaker
Choose either circuit breaker or no circuit breaker. Versions C1, C2, F1, F2, F3, F4, G1, H1, J1 require circuit breakers
per UL and NEC. Version without circuit breakers have 4 additional receptacles.
Option 3
A1 = 120V/15A input, 15A outlets
A2 = 120V/20A input, 20A outlets
AB = 100-240/20A input, C13 outlets, C19 outlet
B1 = 240V/15A input, 15A outlets
B2 = 240V/20A input, 20A outlets
C1 = 120V/30A input, 15A outlets
C2 = 120V/30A input, 20A outlets
F1 = 240V/30A input, 15A outlets
F2 = 240V/30A input, 20A outlets
F3 = 240V/30A input, C13 outlets
F4 = 240V/30A input, IEC 60320 C13
        and C19 outlets
G1 = 120/240V/30A input, 5-15Rs
H1 = 120/240V/30A input, 6-15Rs
J1 = 120/240V/30A input, 5-15/6-15Rs
Option 6
S = Straight Blade Plug
L = Locking Plug
V
42